MEDICAL GAS SYSTEMS
INSPITAL offers complete solution for the medical gas system
of hospitals. All the system consist of medical gas generators,
manifolds, pipeline system, area control units, alarm systems,
monitoring screens and the final gas outlets in Operating
Theatres, ICU’s and patient rooms
INSPITAL Medical Gas Stations & Control Units
30

•	 Manometer and without manometer options
3 L
Model No Explanation
AT80.10 Suction Liner, 1 L
AT80.20 Suction Liner, 2 L
AT80.30 Suction Liner, 3 L
AT80.11 Suction Liner With Antifoam, 1 L
AT80.22 Suction Liner With Antifoam, 2 L
AT80.33 Suction Liner With Antifoam, 3 L
AT80.91 Suction Liner With Solidifying Agents, 1 L
AT80.92 Suction Liner With Solidifying Agents, 2 L
AT80.93 Suction Liner With Solidifying Agents, 3 L
Suction Accessories
52
52
Rail Attachment
 Wall Attachment Suction Cannula, Plastic
Rail
Suction Liner Manometer Probe
Vacuum Control Connector
Tube Connector
Yankauer Tipped HoseSilicone / PVC Tube
Explanation	            Model No
For 25 x 5 mm Rail	 AT20.37
Explanation	            Model No
Wall Attachment		 AT20.50
Explanation	            Model No
Non-Sterile		  AT20.55
Explanation	            Model No
1 meter		             AT20.56
01. Rail
02. Bolt
03. Plastic Interconnect
04. Expansion bolt
Explanation	            Model No
Manometer		  AT20.78
Without Manometer	 AT20.79
Explanation	            Model No
Control Connector	 AT20.54
Explanation	            Model No
Kapkon Connector	 AT20.53
Explanation	            Model No
Non-Sterile 		  AT20.52
Explanation	             Model No
1,8 Meter Hose		  AT20.40
Suction Cannula tip         AT20.41
Explanation	            Model No
8 x 14 mm (silicone)	 AT20.47
6 x 11 mm (silicone) 	 AT20.46
8 x 12 mm (PVC)	 AT20.44
10 x 14 mm (PVC) 	 AT20.45
Kapkon Connector
05